BTA.1
Micropulse
Transducers
A series of processor
cards with various
functions and interface
variations has been
developed for use with

▼
Micropulse digital processor
Ordering example:
BTM-H1-_ _ _
Output driver
240 Source driver (PNP with SCP, 10...30 V) and
24-bit synchronous serial data transmission (SSI)
340 TTL outputs tri-state and
24-bit synchronous serial data transmission (SSI)
Micropulse analog processor
Ordering example:
BTA-A1_-_ _ _ _-E
Output signal
transducer
in [mm]
0 rising, use only for
current output
7 falling, use only for
current output
1 rising/falling, use only
for voltage output
Nominal stroke
BTM-_1
analog
analog
P
BTM-_1-_ _ _
Resolution 16 bits
Up to 4 magnets on a single transducer can
be processed individually. Analog velocity output.
100 % programmable measuring area,
ERROR output
25...4000 mm
Plastic housing for mounting on standard top-hat
rail EN 50022-35
max. 300 mA
0...70 °C
2 kHz
analog
Voltage or current
see ordering code
analog
Voltage or current
see ordering code
analog ±10 V programmed for 1000 mm/s,
adjustable over the range 50 mm/s...10 m/s
BTM-H1
digital
P
BTM-H1-_ _ _
Resolution 0.01 mm, 0.025 mm, 0.1 mm, 1 mm,
BCD, binary, Gray code, null point adjustment,
Direction signal, DATA-READY, Min-Max program-
ming, ENABLE, DATA HOLD, bus-compatible,
ERROR output.
Replaces processing units:
BTA-D, BTA-H, BTA-P
50...5500 mm
Plastic housing for mounting on standard top-hat
rail EN 50022-35
max. 500 mA
0...60 °C
2 kHz
digital 22 Bit parallel BCD, binary, Gray code,
24 Bit synchronous serial (SSI) Gray code
digital TTL 5 V DC (BTM-H1-340)
PNP source driver, 24 V DC (BTM-H1-240)
BTA-G
analog
analog
P
BTA-G1_-_ _ _ _
Resolution 0.1 mV/0.2 µA,
LED function display,
Null adjust 15 %,
Span adjust 15 %,
Velocity output,
Error output (relay)
50...5500 mm
Edge connector, 32-pin,
DIN 41612 F, 19" plug-in card

BTA
Micropulse analog module
Ordering example:
BTM-_1-_ _ _
A
E
  2 analog outputs, 1 magnet
with velocity
±10 V at a velocity
of 1000 mm/s
BTM-_1-102 -VM1000
A 0...10 V, 10...0 V
–10...10 V, 10...–10 V
E 4...20 mA, 20...4 mA
0...20 mA, 20...0 mA
Output signal
101 1 analog output, 1 magnet
102 2 analog outputs, 2 magnets
103 3 analog outputs, 3 magnets
104 4 analog outputs, 4 magnets
Version
VelocityOutput signal Version
BTA.4
BUS interface modules
WAGO/Phoenix Contact
Micropulse
Transducers
WAGO digital pulse
interface 750-635 for
BTL5-P1-_ _  or
BTL6-P1_ _-
The digital pulse interface
was developed for
connecting Micropulse
transducers (BTL5-P1-...).
Die RS422 interface assures
quick and noise-immune
transmission of signals with
a resolution down to 1µm.
The absolute position of
the Micropulse transducer
is made available to the
supervisory controller as a
24-bit value.
The controller can perform
a null-point adjustment and
configure the number of
magnets.
The bus terminal with digital
pulse interface can be driven
by all bus drivers of the
WAGO-I/O-SYSTEM 750,
except the Economy
variants.
Interfaces:
– InterBus
– PROFIBUS-DP
– CANopen
– DeviceNet
– Ethernet TCP/IP
– MODBUS
– CC Link
Resolution: 1 µm
Number of magnets
configurable (1...4)
Further technical details and
ordering from:
WAGO
Kontakttechnik GmbH
Hansastraße 27
32423 Minden
Phone +49/571/887-0